New Mexico Regional
Education Cooperatives
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Stephen Aguirre, Executive Director
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Dr. Jim Abreu, Executive Director

e
@]

EC5
Maria Jaramillo, Executive Director
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Patti Harrelson, Executive Director
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Belinda Morris, Executive Director
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Lena Chavez, Executive Director
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Cathy Jones, Executive Director
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Vicki Chavez, Executive Director
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http://www.nwrec2.org/
mailto:kmizell@fms.k12.nm.us
http://www.hprec.com/
mailto:saguirre@hprec.com
http://www.rec4.com/
mailto:rec4@nmhu.edu
http://crecnm.org/
mailto:mjaramillo@crecnm.org
http://www.rec6.net/
mailto:pharrelson@rec6.net
http://www.hobbsschools.net/department/regional_education_cooperative_7
mailto:MorrisB@hobbsschools.net
http://www.pvrec8.com/
mailto:lchavez@pvrec8.com
http://www.rec9nm.org/
mailto:cathy.jones@regionix.org
http://www.swrecnm.org/
mailto:vchavez@swrecnm.org

